Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Issued 2023-11-08 WH/ Page 1 of 4
Draka UC Dual Boot Copper Patch Cord
Cat.6a U/FTP UNSHIELDED 26AWG 500 MHz, Stranded
(Only for reference)
Application
Generic cabling systems

Issued 2023-11-08 WH/ Page 3 of 4
Ordering Information
The PN of the Dual Boot Cat.6a U/FTP unshielded LSZH are configured based on the table below:
PATCHCORD PATCHCORD TYPE COLOR  LENGTH
PC XXXX XX - yy
 8720 – Dual Boot Cat.6a U/FTP unshielded
LSZH
GN – Green  1 = 1m
 BL – Blue  0 = 1.5m
 WH - White  2 = 2m
   3 = 3m
   5 = 5m
   10 = 10m
Example of a Dual Boot copper patch cord part number:
PC8720GN-1: Dual Boot copper patch cord Cat.6a U/FTP unshielded LSZH in 1-metre length with green color
UC
Part Number
SAP1C Description Weight
(g)
Packaging
PC8720GN-yy … DRAKA UCCONNECT CAT.6a DBOOT PATCH CORD UFTP
UNSHIELDED LSZH 26AWG yyM GREEN
… 1 pc / bag
PC8720BL-yy … DRAKA UCCONNECT CAT.6a DBOOT PATCH CORD UFTP
UNSHIELDED LSZH 26AWG yyM BLUE
… 1 pc / bag
PC8720WH-yy … DRAKA UCCONNECT CAT.6a DBOOT PATCH CORD UFTP
UNSHIELDED LSZH 26AWG yyM WHITE
… 1 pc / bag
*yy=length:1=1m, 2=2m, 10=10m; M=meter
Marking: